
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1974; Doc Type=
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197410030000
48780

10/03/1974
12:00:00

POYNER
WILMER S, JR-
ETAL

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

342 241

197410030000
48780

10/03/1974
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

POYNER,
WILMER S, JR-
ETAL

342 241

197410110000
50110

10/11/1974
12:00:00

WESTBROOK
W.M, JR.

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

ELLIS,
MARSHALL K.

342 340

197410110000
50110

10/11/1974
12:00:00

ELLIS
MARSHALL K.

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

WESTBROOK,
W.M, JR.

342 340

197411060000
54120

11/06/1974
12:00:00

GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

342 703


