Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1974; Doc Type= AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197410030000 48780	10/03/1974 12:00:00	POYNER WILMER S, JR- ETAL	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL PARK	342	241				
197410030000 48780	10/03/1974 12:00:00	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL PARK	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	POYNER, WILMER S, JR- ETAL	342	241				
197410110000 50110		WESTBROOK W.M, JR.	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	ELLIS, MARSHALL K.	342	340				
197410110000 50110	10/11/1974 12:00:00	ELLIS MARSHALL K.	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	WESTBROOK, W.M, JR.	342	340				
197411060000 54120	11/06/1974 12:00:00	GREEN VALLEY HOMES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	342	703				